Oct 17 2024 (05:53) India Rail Info

Kakinada Town - Secunderabad Special Fare Special/07187 - Exp - SCR
TDD/Tadepalligudem to WL/Warangal
5h 9m - 311 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CCT  |Kakinada Town Junction 18:30 0 |1 0 41 |5 SCR
2 SLO Samalkot Junction 18:48 18:50 2m (0 |1 12 25 |17 |SCR
3 |RY Rajahmundry 20:48 20:50 2m (0 |1 63 |59 (14 |SCR
4 |INDD |Nidadavolu junction 21:13 21:14 m |0 |1 85 |49 [12 |SCR
5 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 21:38 21:40 2m (0 |1 105 [64 |12 |[SCR
6 EE Eluru 22:25 22:27 2m |0 |1 153 |50 (13 |SCR
7 RYP Rayanapadu 23:45 23:50 5m |0 |1 218 |58 [22 |SCR
8 KMT |Khammam 01:24 01:26 2m [0 |2 309 (84 |118 |SCR
9 MABD [Mahbubabad 02:00 02:02 2m |0 |2 |356 (77 |[198 [SCR
10 (WL Warangal 02:49 02:51 2m |0 (2 |416 |36 |271 |SCR
1 |KZ Kazipet Junction 03:08 03:10 2m |0 |2 [426 |46 [286 [SCR
12 |SC Secunderabad Junction 06:00 0 |2 558 |- 536 |SCR

Oct 17 2024 (05:53) https://indiarailinfo.com



